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Jahrgang 2003
1 Ackermann Rico (2003) 10.00

+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00

+ Rüegg Ramon (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Bülmann Noel (2003) 10.00

+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00

1 c Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

1 Giger Renato (2003) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 Kolb This (2003) 10.00
+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00

1 Meier Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 Signer Andy (2003) 10.00
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 Speck Ignaz (2003) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00

1 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 10.00

1 b Wolfer David (2003) 10.00
+ Schiess Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 Arpagaus Nino (2003) 9.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 9.75

1 Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75
+ Fuster Arjuna (2003) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Lieberherr David (2003) 9.75

1 Forrer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Graf Nicola (2003) 9.75

1 Hangartner Maurice (2003) 9.75
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 9.75

1 a Lengacher Gian (2003) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 9.75

1 b Lüönd Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Bebi Nic (2003) 9.75

1 c Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75

1 d Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75

1 e Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Hofer Lars (2003) 9.75

1 Raschle Urban (2003) 9.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Ulmann Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Kern Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.00
- Schmid Gian (2003) 9.00

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 9.00
- Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.00

1 a Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.75
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 b Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.75

1 Meier Christian (2003) 8.75
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.75
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.75

2 a Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

2 b Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50

1 a Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 b Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

1 Bebi Nic (2003) 8.50
o Lüönd Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

1 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Giger Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Düring Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Meier Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50
o Bülmann Noel (2003) 8.50

1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50

1 a Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 a Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50

1 b Hofer Lars (2003) 8.50
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50

1 a Inauen Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 b Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Hangartner Maurice (2003) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50

1 Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Ulmann Elias (2003) 8.50

1 Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Ramon (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 a Schiess Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Wolfer David (2003) 8.50

1 b Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Arpagaus Nino (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00

+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00

 
1 Giger Urban (2004) 10.00

+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

 
1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 10.00

+ Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00

1 Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Reifler Sämi (2004) 10.00
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Signer Hansueli (2004) 10.00
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00

1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 10.00
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00

1 Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.75

1 Freund Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75

1 a Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 b Haller Jim (2004) 9.75
+ Buchli Michael (2004) 9.75

1 Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
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1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 9.75

1 a Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 9.75

1 b Nef Michi (2004) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.75

1 Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75
+ Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.00

1 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.00
- Buff Stefan (2004) 9.00

1 Artho Kevin (2004) 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Buff Stefan (2004) 8.75
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75

1 Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.75

1 Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
- Artho Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.75
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.75

1 b Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.75

1 Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 a Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50

1 b Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 Krucker Roman (2004) 8.50
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

1 a Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 b Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 a Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 b Regli Justin (2004) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

1 b Sarda Matia (2004) 8.50
o Giger Urban (2004) 8.50

1 Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Nef Michi (2004) 8.50

1 a Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Reifler Sämi (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001
1 Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 10.00

+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

 
1 Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

+ Krucker Silvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Büchler Livio (2001) 9.75

+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 9.75

1 Dünner Zyan (2001) 9.75
+ Hänni Marc (2001) 9.75

1 Galli Cedric (2001) 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

1 Giger Florian (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Christian (2001) 9.75

1 a Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 9.75
+ Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.75

1 b Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 9.75

1 a Nock Benjamin (2001) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

1 b Nüesch Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75

1 Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 9.75

1 a Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00
- Burch Dean (2001) 9.00

1 b Burch Dean (2001) 9.00
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00

1 Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.00
- Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00

1 Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00
- Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.00

1 Lusti Remo (2001) 8.75
- Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75

1 Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.75
- Lusti Remo (2001) 8.75

1 Hänni Marc (2001) 8.75
o Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.75

1 Spangaro Luciano (2001) * 8.75
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.75

1 Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Galli Cedric (2001) 8.50

1 Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Schmidlin Tobias (2001) 8.50

1 Krucker Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50

1 Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50

1 a Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Giger Florian (2001) 8.50

1 b Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50
o Nüesch Remo (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2002
1 Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00

+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 10.00

 
1 Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 10.00

+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

 
1 Magani Flurin (2002) 10.00

+ Streule Reto (2002) 10.00

1 Schönenberger Leo (2002) 10.00
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 Studerus Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00

1 a Zemp Stefan (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 10.00

1 b Ziegler Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Sonderegger Max (2002) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75

1 Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75
+ Bader Sandro (2002) 9.75
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1 Gemperli Julian (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

1 Koller Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Peter Philipp (2002) 9.75

1 Schiess Daniel (2002) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 9.75

1 Schlegel Werner (2002) * 9.75
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 Signer Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 9.75

1 Raffl Nino (2002) 9.00
- Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 a Schmid Remo (2002) 9.00
- Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.00

1 b Steiner Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Raffl Nino (2002) 9.00

1 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 9.00
- Schmid Remo (2002) 9.00

1 Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75
- Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Birk Till (2002) 8.75
- Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.75

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Birk Till (2002) 8.75

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Amstutz Janic (2002) 8.75

1 Keller Cedric (2002) 8.75
o Schiess Daniel (2002) 8.75

1 Peter Philipp (2002) 8.75
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Tanner Markus (2002) 8.75
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.75

1 a Bader Sandro (2002) 8.50
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50

1 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) * 8.50

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Schönenberger Leo (2002) 8.50

1 Frey Marco (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan (2002) 8.50

1 Held Simon (2002) 8.50
o Signer Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50

1 b Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Gemperli Julian (2002) 8.50

1 Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
o Studerus Jan (2002) 8.50

1 Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

1 Sonderegger Max (2002) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 Streule Reto (2002) 8.50
o Magani Flurin (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2000
1 Kobler Janosch (2000) 9.75

+ Thoma Luca (2000) 9.75

 
1 Wetter Silvan (2000) 9.75

+ Giger Lorenz (2000) 9.75

 
1 Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.00

- Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.00

1 Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.00
- Kiener Raphael (2000) 9.00

1 Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75
- Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75

1 a Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75
- Ott Damian (2000) ** 8.75

1 b Ott Damian (2000) ** 8.75
- Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.75

1 a Roth Sämi (2000) 8.75
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

1 b Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.75
- Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.75

1 Giger Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Thoma Luca (2000) 8.50
o Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


